
300m Hurdles

1 112 Molly White Dorchester AC U17W 48.34

2 272 Kate Gray City Of Plymouth AC U17W 48.35

3 356 Emily Sleep Tavistock AC U17W 56.01

4 188 Helen Weir City Of Plymouth AC F55 1:01.54

400m Hurdles Race 1

1 231 Lucy Chalmers WSE&H U20W 1:01.51

2 359 Hannah Smith Cornwall AC SW 1:07.28

3 378 Hanna Ulvede Newton Abbot AC U20W 1:11.20

4 262 Jessica Fisher Taunton AC U20W 1:14.79

400m Hurdles Race 2

1 203 Joe Bacon Bournemouth AC SM 55.80

2 293 Noah Jones City Of Plymouth AC U17M 1:04.26

75m Race 1 Wind Speed +2.3 (Manual) M/S

1 174 Musashi Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U11B 12.75

2 205 Elliott Barrett City Of Plymouth AC U11B 12.79

3 255 Tom England Newton Abbot AC U11B 12.93

4 324 Jovi Mitchell Torbay AAC U11B 13.12

5 354 Luca Shillabeer Newton Abbot AC U11B 13.37

75m Race 2 Wind Speed +1.5 (Manual) M/S

1 254 George England Newton Abbot AC U11B 11.38

2 153 Max Yelland Newton Abbot AC U11B 12.26

3 249 Isabelle Drew Erme Valley Harriers U11G 12.81

4 176 Yamato Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U11B 12.95

75m Race 3 Wind Speed +2.4 (Manual) M/S

1 274 Lamara-Maria Hammoudeh City Of Plymouth AC U11G 11.49

2 309 Mabel Maguire Tavistock AC U11G 12.50

3 305 Annalise Little Torbay AAC U11G 12.60

4 323 India Mitchell Torbay AAC U11G 13.50

5 364 Ava Squire South Devon AC U11G 13.51

100m Race 1 Wind Speed +3.8 (Manual) M/S

1 216 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U13G 15.11

2 217 Niamh Bourke North Devon AC U13G 15.18

3 243 Georgia Deeble Torbay AAC U13G 15.20

4 219 Saskia Brisley City Of Plymouth AC U13G 15.61

5 248 Isla Donnelly Cardiff Archers U13G 15.83
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100m Race 2 Wind Speed +1.7 (Manual) M/S

1 306 Keeley Little Torbay AAC U13G 14.31

2 312 Maegan Matthews Newton Abbot AC U13G 14.49

3 333 Evie Palmer Tavistock AC U13G 14.71

4 355 Francesca Skelly Torbay AAC U13G 15.15

5 365 Georgina Stacey Torbay AAC U13G 16.05

6 287 Ava Hotchin Newton Abbot AC U13G 16.41

100m Race 3 Wind Speed +0.8 (Manual) M/S

1 386 Sophie Webster North Devon AC U13G 14.53

2 389 Millie Westwood City Of Plymouth AC U13G 15.12

3 155 Yasmin Yelland Newton Abbot AC U13G 15.86

4 385 Amelie Webber Newton Abbot AC U13G 16.23

100m Race 4 Wind Speed +3.9 (Manual) M/S

1 362 Stanley Smith North Devon AC U13B 14.30

2 275 Omar Hammoudeh City Of Plymouth AC U13B 14.33

3 238 Finley Cull Torbay AAC U13B 14.57

4 400 Harley Wilton Bude Rats U13B 15.21

5 326 Oscar Mytton South Devon AC U13B 15.42

6 286 Wil Hodkinson-Reeves Newton Abbot AC U13B 15.53

100m Race 5 Wind Speed +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 239 Isobel Curry Newton Abbot AC U15G 14.21

2 215 Katie Blair City Of Plymouth AC U15G 14.94

3 228 Lauren Carr South Devon AC U15G 15.03

4 264 Mia Forbes Newton Abbot AC U15G 15.30

5 227 Hannah Carr South Devon AC U15G 15.41

100m Race 6 Wind Speed +2.6 (Manual) M/S

1 317 Nia McConnell Dorchester AC U15G 13.15

2 276 Nia Harradine-Cole Newton Abbot AC U15G 13.58

3 395 Ella Whitford Tavistock AC U15G 14.35

4 159 Bluebell Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U15G 15.22

5 298 Libby Kirby Erme Valley Harriers U15G 15.41

100m Race 7 Wind Speed +0.3 (Manual) M/S

1 344 Eden Robinson North Devon AC U15G 12.50

2 331 Poppy Northcott City Of Plymouth AC U15G 12.94

3 281 Olivia Hayes Torbay AAC U15G 13.49

4 242 Sophie Davies Cardiff Archers U17W 13.95

5 337 Elise Pile Torbay AAC U15G 15.23

100m Race 8 Wind Speed +1.2 (Manual) M/S

1 259 Lili Fern City Of Plymouth AC U17W 12.49

2 299 Kinga Kudzia City Of Plymouth AC U17W 12.61

3 347 Estelle Roots Torbay AAC U17W 12.88

4 257 Katie Evans Dorchester AC U17W 12.89

5 307 Lin Lognon City Of Plymouth AC U17W 13.18



100m Race 9 Wind Speed +3.0 (Manual) M/S

1 271 Bartholomew Grainger Tavistock AC U15B 12.30

2 247 Adam Dingley City Of Plymouth AC U15B 12.76

3 229 Sandy Carrick North Devon AC U15B 12.91

4 358 Aaron Smith Torbay AAC U15B 13.07

5 370 Joshua Taylor Torbay AAC U15B 13.54

100m Race 10 Wind Speed +1.5 (Manual) M/S

1 220 Charlie Brookes Dorchester AC U17M 11.82

2 295 Finley Keane Cardiff Archers U17M 12.00

3 367 Rory Summers Tavistock AC U15B 12.01

4 289 Andreas Isaias City Of Plymouth AC U17M 12.14

5 290 Matthew Jenkins Tavistock AC U17M 13.49

100m Race 11 Wind Speed +0.9 (Manual) M/S

1 391 Joe Wheeler Tavistock AC U17M 11.54

2 336 Mackenzie Pike City Of Plymouth AC U17M 11.73

3 315 Connell McCarthy City Of Plymouth AC U17M 11.77

4 387 Jake Weir City Of Plymouth AC U17M 11.88

5 353 Thomas Sanders City Of Plymouth AC U17M 12.77

100m Race 12 Wind Speed +2.9 (Manual) M/S

1 384 Callum Webb Cardiff Archers U17M 11.19

2 225 Ben Callard Tavistock AC U20M 11.35

3 240 Henry Curtis City Of Plymouth AC U20M 11.44

100m Race 13 Wind Speed +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 201 Brook Adnitt City Of Plymouth AC SM 11.31

2 390 James Wheeler Tavistock AC U17M 11.58

3 297 Ethan Kirby Newton Abbot AC SM 11.71

4 296 Jeremy Kevern City Of Plymouth AC M50 12.91

5 234 Steve Clemo Newquay & Par AC M50 13.64

6 388 Mike Westwood City Of Plymouth AC M40 14.72

600m Race 1

1 206 Isla Bater North Devon AC U11G 1:54.04

2 254 George England Newton Abbot AC U11B 2:07.31

3 210 Genevieve Beer North Devon AC U11G 2:10.78

4 236 Amy Cole Newton Abbot AC U11G 2:13.72

5 176 Yamato Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U11B 2:15.52

6 309 Mabel Maguire Tavistock AC U11G 2:16.22

7 174 Musashi Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U11B 2:18.92

8 305 Annalise Little Torbay AAC U11G 2:19.27

9 235 Aiden Cole Newton Abbot AC U11B 2:27.83

10 249 Isabelle Drew Erme Valley Harriers U11G 2:29.82



600m Race 2

1 267 Eleanor Foster North Devon AC U13G 1:48.58

2 314 Anya McAulay Tavistock AC U13G 1:57.40

3 389 Millie Westwood City Of Plymouth AC U13G 1:59.51

4 342 Florence Riggott Tavistock AC U13G 1:59.51

5 217 Niamh Bourke North Devon AC U13G 2:00.14

6 216 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U13G 2:00.71

7 243 Georgia Deeble Torbay AAC U13G 2:05.62

8 355 Francesca Skelly Torbay AAC U13G 2:08.01

9 385 Amelie Webber Newton Abbot AC U13G 2:11.79

10 287 Ava Hotchin Newton Abbot AC U13G 2:15.59

600m Race 3

1 270 Theo Glew South Devon AC U13B 1:45.89

2 386 Sophie Webster North Devon AC U13G 1:46.10

3 266 Adam Foster North Devon AC U13B 1:53.39

4 400 Harley Wilton Bude Rats U13B 1:54.15

5 362 Stanley Smith North Devon AC U13B 1:54.22

6 375 Isabella Trowell Erme Valley Harriers U13G 1:55.38

7 208 Finlay Bechley Erme Valley Harriers U13B 2:03.37

8 310 Nell Maguire Tavistock AC U13G 2:03.64

9 300 Miley Lake Tavistock AC U13G 2:03.77

10 284 Ellena Hess Tavistock AC U13G 2:04.64

11 161 Masahiro Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U13B 2:07.30

800m Race 1

1 368 Verity Tank City Of Plymouth AC U15G 2:32.53

2 325 Isabella Morris City Of Plymouth AC U15G 2:36.62

3 313 Isabella May Erme Valley Harriers U15G 2:38.26

4 343 Matilda Riggott Tavistock AC U15G 2:39.86

5 292 Madeleine Jones City Of Plymouth AC U15G 2:42.03

6 221 Rose Bruynseels Erme Valley Harriers U15G 2:49.02

7 298 Libby Kirby Erme Valley Harriers U15G 2:53.70

8 215 Katie Blair City Of Plymouth AC U15G 2:58.44

800m Race 2

1 279 Samuel Hart Torbay AAC U17M 2:09.49

2 394 William White Tavistock AC U17M 2:14.31

3 332 Christopher Oliveira North Devon AC U15B 2:14.36

4 393 Matthew White Exeter Harriers U17M 2:24.18

5 341 Amelia Riggott Tavistock AC U17W 2:31.19

6 277 Emma Harrison Torbay AAC U17W 2:35.24

800m Race 3

1 335 Alistair Peers Tavistock AC M40 2:23.45

2 346 Chris Roots Torbay AAC M50 2:55.97

3 361 Mark Smith Torbay AAC M50 3:03.58



800m Race 4

1 265 Alexander Ford Exeter University AC SM 2:02.19

2 327 Daniel Newman City Of Plymouth AC U20M 2:02.22

3 251 Neal Edwards City Of Plymouth AC M45 2:22.37

4 202 Simon Anderson City Of Plymouth AC M55 2:22.74

5 223 Stephen Burns City Of Plymouth AC M55 2:24.31

3000m Race 1

1 152 Freya Woodhead Bideford AAC U15G 10:51.69

2 381 Charlotte Walker Tavistock AC U17W 11:05.57

3 269 Molly Gilbey City Of Plymouth AC U15G 11:22.59

4 399 Martha Wilson City Of Plymouth AC U17W 11:27.01

5 232 Abbie Chapman City Of Plymouth AC U15G 11:33.02

6 304 Holly Leman-Liberal Torbay AAC U20W 11:48.66

7 361 Mark Smith Torbay AAC M50 13:11.63

3000m Race 2

1 339 Alex Rawlings Severn AC U20M 9:07.83

2 218 Matthew Bradley City Of Plymouth AC SM 9:07.99

3 319 James Mckibbin North Devon AC SM 9:29.92

4 294 Thomas Jones City Of Plymouth AC U17M 9:45.72

5 383 Ewan Walton Newton Abbot AC M40 10:28.72

6 202 Simon Anderson City Of Plymouth AC M55 10:39.50

7 223 Stephen Burns City Of Plymouth AC M55 11:02.22

70m Hurdles Race 1 Wind Speed +2.4 (Manual) M/S

1 314 Anya McAulay Tavistock AC U13G 14.99

2 365 Georgina Stacey Torbay AAC U13G 15.60

70m Hurdles Race 2 Wind Speed +2.1 (Manual) M/S

1 333 Evie Palmer Tavistock AC U13G 13.69

2 219 Saskia Brisley City Of Plymouth AC U13G 14.08

3 375 Isabella Trowell Erme Valley Harriers U13G 14.37

75m Hurdles Wind Speed +0.1 (Manual) M/S

1 331 Poppy Northcott City Of Plymouth AC U15G 12.40

2 337 Elise Pile Torbay AAC U15G 14.60

3 228 Lauren Carr South Devon AC U15G 15.50

4 395 Ella Whitford Tavistock AC U15G 17.11

80m Hurdles Wind Speed +1.3 (Manual) M/S

1 308 Nicolas Maczugowski City Of Plymouth AC U15B 11.78

2 247 Adam Dingley City Of Plymouth AC U15B 12.34

3 211 Isobelle Beer North Devon AC U17W 12.72

4 370 Joshua Taylor Torbay AAC U15B 13.11

5 358 Aaron Smith Torbay AAC U15B 13.78

100m Hurdles Wind Speed +2.6 (Manual) M/S

2 204 Olivia Bagg Taunton AC U20W 15.44

3 378 Hanna Ulvede Newton Abbot AC U20W 17.82



110m Hurdles Wind Speed +2.6 (Manual) M/S

1 240 Henry Curtis City Of Plymouth AC U20M 14.81

300m Race 1

1 317 Nia McConnell Dorchester AC U15G 43.98

2 343 Matilda Riggott Tavistock AC U15G 47.65

3 221 Rose Bruynseels Erme Valley Harriers U15G 48.63

4 340 Penny Richards Torbay AAC U15G 49.03

300m Race 2

1 332 Christopher Oliveira North Devon AC U15B 41.26

2 257 Katie Evans Dorchester AC U17W 41.49

3 282 Mali Heard City Of Plymouth AC U17W 42.75

4 272 Kate Gray City Of Plymouth AC U17W 44.82

5 341 Amelia Riggott Tavistock AC U17W 47.24

400m Race 1

1 302 Jacob Lamboll City Of Plymouth AC U20M 51.67

2 391 Joe Wheeler Tavistock AC U17M 52.35

3 252 Thomas Elliott City Of Plymouth AC U17M 52.52

4 330 Gregor Norster City Of Plymouth AC U17M 54.78

5 311 Vince Mason Dorchester AC U17M 55.03

400m Race 2

1 291 Tyler Johnson City Of Plymouth AC SM 50.20

2 374 Olivia Travers City Of Plymouth AC U20W 1:05.62

3 224 Joely Bytheway Tavistock AC SW 1:05.74

4 388 Mike Westwood City Of Plymouth AC M40 1:11.11

150m Race 1 Wind Speed +0.5 (Manual) M/S

1 206 Isla Bater North Devon AC U11G 22.99

2 274 Lamara-Maria Hammoudeh City Of Plymouth AC U11G 23.78

3 305 Annalise Little Torbay AAC U11G 25.55

4 236 Amy Cole Newton Abbot AC U11G 26.07

5 309 Mabel Maguire Tavistock AC U11G 26.55

150m Race 2 Wind Speed +2.5 (Manual) M/S

1 205 Elliott Barrett City Of Plymouth AC U11B 26.37

2 323 India Mitchell Torbay AAC U11G 27.53

3 364 Ava Squire South Devon AC U11G 28.30

4 235 Aiden Cole Newton Abbot AC U11B 30.21

150m Race 3 Wind Speed +0.7 (Manual) M/S

1 153 Max Yelland Newton Abbot AC U11B 25.35

2 176 Yamato Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U11B 25.66

3 174 Musashi Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U11B 25.80

4 324 Jovi Mitchell Torbay AAC U11B 26.74



150m Race 4 Wind Speed +3.0 (Manual) M/S

1 250 Leonie Dyer City Of Plymouth AC U13G 21.79

2 217 Niamh Bourke North Devon AC U13G 22.75

3 389 Millie Westwood City Of Plymouth AC U13G 23.16

4 248 Isla Donnelly Cardiff Archers U13G 24.13

150m Race 5 Wind Speed +0.1 (Manual) M/S

1 306 Keeley Little Torbay AAC U13G 22.16

2 267 Eleanor Foster North Devon AC U13G 22.38

3 310 Nell Maguire Tavistock AC U13G 22.85

4 355 Francesca Skelly Torbay AAC U13G 23.58

5 365 Georgina Stacey Torbay AAC U13G 24.48

150m Race 6 Wind Speed +1.8 (Manual) M/S

1 275 Omar Hammoudeh City Of Plymouth AC U13B 21.44

2 362 Stanley Smith North Devon AC U13B 21.77

3 266 Adam Foster North Devon AC U13B 22.12

4 238 Finley Cull Torbay AAC U13B 22.33

5 208 Finlay Bechley Erme Valley Harriers U13B 23.38

6 161 Masahiro Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U13B 24.95

200m Race 1 Wind Speed +1.9 (Manual) M/S

1 239 Isobel Curry Newton Abbot AC U15G 29.50

2 228 Lauren Carr South Devon AC U15G 31.27

3 215 Katie Blair City Of Plymouth AC U15G 32.03

4 227 Hannah Carr South Devon AC U15G 32.38

5 264 Mia Forbes Newton Abbot AC U15G 32.78

200m Race 2 Wind Speed +2.1 (Manual) M/S

1 281 Olivia Hayes Torbay AAC U15G 28.25

2 325 Isabella Morris City Of Plymouth AC U15G 29.92

3 316 Alexandra McCarthy-Mason Newton Abbot AC U15G 31.42

4 159 Bluebell Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U15G 31.72

5 298 Libby Kirby Erme Valley Harriers U15G 32.61

6 313 Isabella May Erme Valley Harriers U15G 32.93

200m Race 3 Wind Speed +0.5 (Manual) M/S

1 344 Eden Robinson North Devon AC U15G 25.37

2 331 Poppy Northcott City Of Plymouth AC U15G 26.35

3 276 Nia Harradine-Cole Newton Abbot AC U15G 27.72

4 352 Ava Sams South Devon AC U15G 31.04

5 337 Elise Pile Torbay AAC U15G 31.34

200m Race 4 Wind Speed +2.7 (Manual) M/S

1 259 Lili Fern City Of Plymouth AC U17W 26.29

2 347 Estelle Roots Torbay AAC U17W 26.80

3 307 Lin Lognon City Of Plymouth AC U17W 27.67



200m Race 5 Wind Speed +1.5 (Manual) M/S

1 367 Rory Summers Tavistock AC U15B 24.20

2 271 Bartholomew Grainger Tavistock AC U15B 25.30

3 229 Sandy Carrick North Devon AC U15B 26.97

200m Race 6 Wind Speed +2.7 (Manual) M/S

1 315 Connell McCarthy City Of Plymouth AC U17M 23.37

2 220 Charlie Brookes Dorchester AC U17M 23.50

3 336 Mackenzie Pike City Of Plymouth AC U17M 23.64

4 293 Noah Jones City Of Plymouth AC U17M 25.64

200m Race 7 Wind Speed +2.8 (Manual) M/S

1 384 Callum Webb Cardiff Archers U17M 22.71

2 390 James Wheeler Tavistock AC U17M 23.88

3 387 Jake Weir City Of Plymouth AC U17M 24.03

4 353 Thomas Sanders City Of Plymouth AC U17M 26.10

200m Race 8 Wind Speed +3.6 (Manual) M/S

1 203 Joe Bacon Bournemouth AC SM 22.28

2 201 Brook Adnitt City Of Plymouth AC SM 22.96

3 240 Henry Curtis City Of Plymouth AC U20M 22.98

4 207 Harriet Beardsmore City Of Plymouth AC U20W 26.58

5 388 Mike Westwood City Of Plymouth AC M40 31.66



Discus

Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

258 Nubia Evans-Shields City Of Plymouth AC U15G 37.20

334 Ella Patterson Tavistock AC U15G 22.53

308 Nicolas Maczugowski City Of Plymouth AC U15B 31.85

381 Charlotte Walker Tavistock AC U17W 27.79

233 Hannah Clemo Newquay & Par AC U17W 26.12

0 0 0 0

237 Zoe Crutchley City Of Plymouth AC SW 19.95

0 0 0

Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

250 Leonie Dyer City Of Plymouth AC U13G 5.93

326 Oscar Mytton South Devon AC U13B 5.86

186 Naite Harradine-Cole Newton Abbot AC U13B 5.09

321 Phoebe Milburn Tavistock AC U15G 9.54

320 Katelyn Milburn Tavistock AC U15G 6.74

348 Evie Rowe South Devon AC U15G 6.28

352 Ava Sams South Devon AC U15G 6.19

227 Hannah Carr South Devon AC U15G 5.24

308 Nicolas Maczugowski City Of Plymouth AC U15B 11.42

233 Hannah Clemo Newquay & Par AC U17W 8.41

382 Hannah Walker Tavistock AC U17W 8.22

263 Libby Fitzgerald City Of Plymouth AC U17W 7.67

290 Matthew Jenkins Tavistock AC U17M 8.54

204 Olivia Bagg Taunton AC U20W 8.43

237 Zoe Crutchley City Of Plymouth AC SW 4.31

377 Patrick Swan Cornwall AC SM 16.22

Field

Shot



Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

285 Louisa Hess Tavistock AC U15G 37.84

321 Phoebe Milburn Tavistock AC U15G 36.65

334 Ella Patterson Tavistock AC U15G 32.22

382 Hannah Walker Tavistock AC U17W 34.95

263 Libby Fitzgerald City Of Plymouth AC U17W 31.76

233 Hannah Clemo Newquay & Par AC U17W 29.51

398 Lucy Wilkinson Tavistock AC U17W 27.00

268 Hannah Gellatly City Of Plymouth AC U20W 44.93

237 Zoe Crutchley City Of Plymouth AC SW 29.12

372 Clive Thomson Tavistock AC M65 28.82

Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

333 Evie Palmer Tavistock AC U13G 14.66

155 Yasmin Yelland Newton Abbot AC U13G 10.98

286 Wil Hodkinson-Reeves Newton Abbot AC U13B 21.68

209 Evie Bee City Of Plymouth AC U15G 22.69

321 Phoebe Milburn Tavistock AC U15G 19.31

320 Katelyn Milburn Tavistock AC U15G 17.54

381 Charlotte Walker Tavistock AC U17W 19.81

204 Olivia Bagg Taunton AC U20W 27.44

0 0 0 0

Num Name Surname Club Age Group Height

348 Evie Rowe South Devon AC U15G n/h

187 Ella Isaias City Of Plymouth AC U17W 1.60

211 Isobelle Beer North Devon AC U17W 1.40

0 0 0 0

230 Josh Cavey Tavistock AC U17M 1.71

244 Josh Degg Tavistock AC U17M 1.65

0 0 0 0

178 Matthew Gilbert City Of Plymouth AC SM 1.74

Hammer

Javelin

High Jump



No Wind Recorded

Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

249 Isabelle Drew Erme Valley Harriers U11G 3.07

274 Lamara-Maria Hammoudeh City Of Plymouth AC U11G 2.74

323 India Mitchell Torbay AAC U11G 2.63

364 Ava Squire South Devon AC U11G 2.55

236 Amy Cole Newton Abbot AC U11G 2.30

254 George England Newton Abbot AC U11B 3.44

255 Tom England Newton Abbot AC U11B 2.85

324 Jovi Mitchell Torbay AAC U11B 2.66

153 Max Yelland Newton Abbot AC U11B 2.52

354 Luca Shillabeer Newton Abbot AC U11B 2.33

235 Aiden Cole Newton Abbot AC U11B 2.23

250 Leonie Dyer City Of Plymouth AC U13G 4.01

386 Sophie Webster North Devon AC U13G 4.01

267 Eleanor Foster North Devon AC U13G 3.90

216 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U13G 3.71

219 Saskia Brisley City Of Plymouth AC U13G 3.52

287 Ava Hotchin Newton Abbot AC U13G 3.50

312 Maegan Matthews Newton Abbot AC U13G 3.43

375 Isabella Trowell Erme Valley Harriers U13G 3.41

306 Keeley Little Torbay AAC U13G 3.40

310 Nell Maguire Tavistock AC U13G 3.27

155 Yasmin Yelland Newton Abbot AC U13G 3.13

342 Florence Riggott Tavistock AC U13G 2.80

266 Adam Foster North Devon AC U13B 3.81

286 Wil Hodkinson-Reeves Newton Abbot AC U13B 3.78

238 Finley Cull Torbay AAC U13B 3.76

208 Finlay Bechley Erme Valley Harriers U13B 3.55

326 Oscar Mytton South Devon AC U13B 3.40

275 Omar Hammoudeh City Of Plymouth AC U13B 3.37

161 Masahiro Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U13B 3.37

186 Naite Harradine-Cole Newton Abbot AC U13B 3.34

344 Eden Robinson North Devon AC U15G 5.47

278 Jasmine Hart Torbay AAC U15G 4.20

348 Evie Rowe South Devon AC U15G 4.04

320 Katelyn Milburn Tavistock AC U15G 4.01

221 Rose Bruynseels Erme Valley Harriers U15G 3.98

209 Evie Bee City Of Plymouth AC U15G 3.74

159 Bluebell Yoshihara-Coles Tavistock AC U15G 3.32

316 Alexandra McCarthy-Mason Newton Abbot AC U15G 3.04

Long Jump



367 Rory Summers Tavistock AC U15B 5.22

229 Sandy Carrick North Devon AC U15B 5.13

271 Bartholomew Grainger Tavistock AC U15B 5.11

247 Adam Dingley City Of Plymouth AC U15B 5.09

358 Aaron Smith Torbay AAC U15B 4.83

370 Joshua Taylor Torbay AAC U15B 4.51

242 Sophie Davies Cardiff Archers U17W 4.52

279 Samuel Hart Torbay AAC U17M 5.28

288 Luca Hoyle Torbay AAC U17M 4.77

290 Matthew Jenkins Tavistock AC U17M 3.94

360 Lydia Smith Taunton AC U20W 5.40

0 0 0 0

225 Ben Callard Tavistock AC U20M 5.70

0 0 0 0

234 Steve Clemo Newquay & Par AC M50 4.69


